DATE
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG:

SEPT:

SUNDAY FIXTURES 2022

VENUE

17 VACANT
24 SPINNEY HILL HOME

1 BURBAGE (CRUSADERS HOME

8 THISTLE AWAY
15 THISTLE HOME
22 BURBAGE CRUSADERS AWAY
29 COALVILLE TOWN HOME

5 FOSSE WAY AWAY
12 THRINGSTONE AWAY
19 BIRSTALL HOME
26 AMBLESIDE HOME

3 MEASHAM HOME
10 KIRKBY MUXLOE HOME
17 THRINGSTONE HOME
24 AMBLESIDE AWAY
31 BIRSTALL AWAY

7 VACANT
14 KIRKBY MUXLOE AWAY

21 SNAKES & LADDERS GAME
28 BURBAGE CRUSADERS AWAY

4 KIRKBY MUXLOE HOME
11 DESFORD AWAY
18 COALVILLE TOWN AWAY

RINKS

FOUR/FIVE

FOUR/FIVE
FOUR/FIVE
FOUR/FIVE
FOUR/FIVE
FOUR/FIVE

FOUR/FIVE
FOUR/FIVE
FOUR/FIVE
FOUR/FIVE

FOUR/FIVE
FOUR/FIVE
FOUR/FIVE
FOUR/FIVE
FOUR/FIVE

FOUR/FIVE

FOUR/FIVE

FOUR/FIVE

FOUR/FIVE
FOUR/FIVE

TIME

2-00pm

2-00pm
2-00pm
2-00pm
2-30pm
2-00pm

2-30pm
2-00pm
2-30pm
2-00pm

2-00pm
2-00pm
2-00pm
2-00pm
2-30pm

2-00pm
2-00pm
2-30pm

2-00pm
2-00pm
2-30pm

ALL MATCHES START AT 2-00PM UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED

ALT:
ALT:



